

Sy Schlager, of Seymour Schlager Inc, announces headquarters relocation and groundbreaking health research initiative

A leading health research organization relocates to a new state-of-the-art facility with a multimillion-dollar investment for research.

PHILDELPHIA, PA, UNITED STATES, April 28, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The new headquarters, located in the heart of Philadelphia, PA, boasts a modern research space and will serve as the new hub for the organization's world-class researchers and scientific research. The facility is equipped with cutting-edge technology and is designed to provide a collaborative and innovative environment for the team to develop new and advanced health solutions.

"This is an exciting time for our organization and for the future of health research," said <u>Sy Schlager</u>, CEO of Seymour Schlager, Inc. "Our new headquarters will provide our team with the tools and resources they need to continue to drive innovation and develop new solutions that will improve the health and well-being of people around the world."

In addition to the new headquarters, <u>Seymour Schlager Inc</u> has also announced a multimillion-dollar investment in a groundbreaking health research initiative. This initiative will focus on developing new treatments and therapies for a range of diseases and conditions, including heart disease, and neurological disorders.

"This investment is a testament to our commitment to advancing the field of health research and finding new solutions to the biggest health challenges of our time," said <u>Sy Schlager, MD</u>. "We believe that through this initiative, we can make a meaningful difference in the lives of millions of people around the world."

The health research initiative will bring together a team of world-class researchers and scientists from across the globe. They will work together to develop new treatments and therapies using the latest technologies and research methods.

"We are thrilled to be able to bring together such a talented and diverse group of researchers and scientists for this initiative," said Seymour Schlager. "We believe that by combining our expertise and knowledge, we can make real progress in the fight against some of the most devastating diseases and conditions of our time."

The health research initiative is just one of many exciting developments for Seymour Schlager Inc. The organization has a long history of groundbreaking research and innovation, and this new initiative is just the latest example of its commitment to advancing the field of health research.

"We are excited about the future of health research and the role that Seymour Schlager Inc will play in shaping it," said Sy Schlager. "With our new headquarters and our investment in this groundbreaking initiative, we are well-positioned to continue to drive innovation and make a real impact on the health and well-being of people around the world."

For more information about Seymour Schlager Inc and its new headquarters and health research initiative, please visit our website or contact our media relations team.

Sy Schlager
Seymour Schlager, Inc
+1 445-203-5555
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
TikTok
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/630727179

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.